
28b Doren Huban - Gullenbach - Sulzberg
und retour
Linie wird von einem Kleinbus mit 8 Sitzplätzen bedient Telefon 05512/26000

  Montag - Freitag

Doren Huban
Sulzberg Kreier
 Brögen
 Schüssel
 Simlisgschwend
 Holderegg
 Mühnen
 Wandfluh
 Hermannshansen
 Unterhalden
 Gullenbach
 Hermannsberg
 Dorfplatz

17.23
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.35
17.37
17.40
17.47

  Montag - Freitag

Sulzberg Simlisgschwend
 Holderegg
 Mühnen
 Wandfluh
 Hermannshansen
 Unterhalden
 Gullenbach
 Hermannsberg
 Simlisgschwend
 Schüssel
 Brögen
 Kreier
Doren Huban
25 Doren Huban  ab
25 Bregenz Bahnhof  an

6.10
6.12
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.21
6.23
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.28
6.29
7.06

6.35
6.36
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.46
6.48
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
7.02
7.41

an Schultagen

99


